
¢ Thursday. December 20 +¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
| 7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 236 m.

6. 0 a.m. Wake Up to Phil
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Four Hands in Harmony9.45 We Travei the Friendly Road withthe Waytarers
10. O The Story of Mary Lane
10.
Me
indian Summer (fina! episode)1u.3 The Story of Alan Carlyle
oe Doctor Paui1. O
11.30 Shopping Reporter (vane)
12. Listen While You Lunch
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
(Vai and Peter)
1.30 Modern Romances2.0 Famous Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home Decorating Session,Visitor of the Week, London Letter

°
Whistie ¥nile You Work |

:

3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 The Voice of Giadys Swarthout4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast41 Thea at the Piano445 ~- Perry Como Sings
4.30 A Variety of Popular Hits5.3) Percy Faith, his Orchestra and
rm
Chorus

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 On with the New
15 Wild Life
6.30 Twilight Ranger6.45 Latin-American Rhythm
7. 0 Konor Briaht
7.30 Surprise Endings

45 Superman

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Collegeueen, by William Brandon, and They'reIt Alike, by Dale Clark
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
$8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Variety Timeip ee Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod Tal-0
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke 6 mm.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Salon Orchestra
9.45 Emilio Livi
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 The Story of Alan Cariyie
10.45 Doctor Paul1.0 Connie Boswell, Stanley Biack andhis Orchestra, Jack Warnerar

4 P agg
samy seat rel (Doreen)On Our Lunch Menu

| 12.45 p.m. Christmas Shopping with Miria1.30 Modern Romances ;

2. 0 Victorian Quartette2.15 Light Classics2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Book
Review, London Letter, Home Decorating3.30 Novelty Orchestras
3.45 Gene Kelly

4. 0 Oscar Straus
4.15 Spanish Serenade
4.20 Pianotime
4.45 Ray Nobie’s Orchestra
5. 0 Lucienne Boyer
5.15 Popular Medleys and Selections
5.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Melodies
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Harry Roy’s Orchestra
7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate
8. 0 Money-Go~-Round
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Felix Mendeissohn’s Orchestra
9.30 The Mills Brothers
9.45 Modern Harmonizers
10. O Christmas Crackers: John Morris
(last broadcast)
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1108 ke. 273 mm.
6. 0 a.m. Sun Up session
7. 0 Time to put the Kettle On
7.30 Tunes in the News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.20 Specially for Junior
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy) :

9.30 Jimmy Shand’s Scottish Dances :

Echoes of Stage and Screen
The Story of Mary LaneMittens
The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Late Morning Variety
Shopping eporter (Elizabeth |
)
Mid-day Melody Menu
.m. Modern Romances
Back to Work Tunes
A Miniature Concert

:30 Women’s Hour
pire 4
McNab).

Book Review; Visitor of the Week; Home
:Decorating; London Letter3. Some of the Latest

3.45 Fianagan and Allen
Minneapolis Symphony with Joan

|Hammond
4.15 Latin Rhythm4.30 Christmas session with Harold ana
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Parade
hildren’s session (Grace)
Variety Parade
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to Dinner
Wild Life
The Two Dianas
Today’s Melody FavouritesHonor Br
Surprise ndingsSilas Marner

:

:

bad
md
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Money-Go-Round
Dossier on Dumetrius
The Great Roxhythe
Keys of the Kingdom
Geraldo and his Orchestra, Tessiea at Eileen Joyce, Oscar Natzka, DickBentiey and Diana Decker, and Borrah

Minnevitch
|10. 0 From the Land of the Shamrock |10.15 Paaing Bonnie Baker10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040 k&Aegouge sis =.
6. Oam. Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get U
7. 0 Breakfast on
7.oepetting Star: Walter Gieseking8. 0 Risers’ session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Favourite Songs and Melodies forthe Housewife
10. 0 cape of Mary

Lane
0.156 Family Fortune0.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle0.45 Doctor Paul£0
1.30

CO

BDBBANNDOAH

Yesterday and Toda
Shopping Reporter (Alma) .(eA

nt
ee

© Luncheon Favourites
p.m. Mid-day Music Variety
0 Modern Romances
5 N.Z. Artists
0 Screen Stage Favourites
.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

|
"Book Review; London Letter; Home Deo
orating; The Home Gardener
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies4.0 Tango Tempos
4415 Horace Heidt and Orchestra
4.30 Comedy Capers
(445 Reserved5. 0 Musical Miscellany
5.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
~-~«6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Wild Life6.30 Samaritan Smith
6.45 Sid Phillips and his Orchestra7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Story of a Great Career8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Land of the Living Dead
9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Songs for You
9.30 From Our Parlophone Library10. 0 Pacific Paradise
10.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
10.30 Close down

tog PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 om.

:

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Choral and Instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. O These Children
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
ba aRPercy Faith’s Orchestra and Tonyarti
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-

Bier
Guide; Book alk; The CrosbyLondon Letter
Midday Melodies

12rs p.m. Dominion sehet Forecast1.30 I Give and Bequeath2: € Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Let’s Have a Chorus
-6©66.45 Up and Coming Tunes
y FE Sporting Blood7.15. Surprise Endings7.30 Samaritan Smith7.45 Hagen’s Circus8.0 Money-Go-Round
-6©8.30 Whirl of the Waltz
/-6© 8.45 A Handful of Stars9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom9.15 Hillbilly Highlights /~9.32 Famous Dance Bands Vocal
__

Interludes
410. 0 Missing Millions10.15 Reserved
40.30 Close down
Trade names anpearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published

arrangement,
by

Our own N.Z, artists are increasingly
popular, and new discs continue to be
produced, Listen to 4ZB at 1.45 p.m.for "N.Z. Artists."’

Bad me
*

Followers of 1ZB’s morning serial"Indian Summer" are reminded that
th final episode is to be broadcast to-day
at 10.15.

rs * *
Tonight's Variety Concert at 9.15
from 3ZB promises to be most enter-
taining. The featured artists are Geraldo
and his Orchestra, with Oscar Natzka
and Eileen Joyce, and Borrah Minne-
vitch and his Rascals, Tessie O’Shea,
Dick Bentley and Diana Decker on stagefor good measure,

ChristmasattheCoopers"
wife Jo Ann

Cooper and hisyears to piancleanTed tried for many it neat and
hacir iaundry inkeepmagezinooked at that,like pictures at this, enenise hatTney "eokedlitety tipped quite the type"but Ted you; Sir_ not smokea his pipe:'No, thank otf and
and imendecedcomingeourundry found,Xmas tece0 streant-linedwere wisewhen to Jo, "1 thinkHoymanisebosaid he choice and; washer boil-10make G and saw the or oil;They went parts to greese sroothly runno
movarcheac

the cesingee by one;thiey wring thePieceamine
metal rubs;and Tooked at tears northey washing netaerstorage binwheresaw the metalthingss in;they

convenient
to outsimpiGied, wide.toci was and table

woningkSkirt-board,onegyou see; formel"
'Everything'

S in it'S the one pairJo, My dear, of our happy
Sand8ESRCCESuhoyionthat's the story

EConGinoRo-esnry-Unt:

the best dealersFrom
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